Technical Data Sheet
CAT6A Unshielded Keystone CP31-17X-XX
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1260 D-84526 Tittmoning Germany
Tel. : +49 8684 18-0
Fax. : +49 8684 18-499
Email : info@rosenberger.de
Web : www.rosenberger.de

400 0.40 37.9 16.0 33.9 58.5 31.1  55.0
500 0.45 34.0 14.0 30.0 56.5 29.1  53.0
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
CP31-171-24 Cat6A UTP Standard Keystone, Ivory, 180°
CP31-17E-14 Cat6A UTP Standard Keystone, Ivory, 90°
CP31-171-21 Cat6A UTP Standard Keystone, Black, 180°
CP31-17E-11 Cat6A UTP Standard Keystone, Black, 90°
Draft Date Checker Approved Date Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
Candy 2014-03-11 Joe Steven 2014-03-11  100 New Eva  2014-03-11
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on
our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In the effort to improve our